(additional)  ii) Third, 

fourth or fifth  

(additional)  

3  

2  

r) Any other permanent partial disablement  % as assessed by Medical 

Practitioner  

6. Temporary Total disablement benefit at the rate per week  1% (one percent) or Rs. 

25,000/-(Rupees twenty 

five thousand) whichever is 

lower.  

ADDITIONAL BENEFIT  

COVER  BENEFITS IN  

ADDITION TO CAPITAL 

SUM INSURED  

In the event of death of the insured due to Accident, Company will 

reimburse the expenses incurred for transportation of Insured’s dead 

body to the place of residence from the place of death in India subject 

to the sum insured or the actual cost incurred whichever is less.  

2% (two percent) of Capital 

Sum Insured or Rs.2,500/- 

(Rupees two thousand and 

five hundred) whichever is 

lower  

This add-on covers the loss/damage of clothes as a result of an 

Accident subject to sum insured for this add-on.   

Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees two 

thousand)or actual expenses 

whichever is lower  

Ambulance charges for transportation of Insured Person to hospital